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$250,000

3665 NE 167TH ST # 501, NORTH MIAMI
BEACH FL 33160
https://www.bravoregroup.com

*** SEE THE 3D VIRTUAL TOUR *** Welcome to Eastern Shores, a
beautiful gated waterfront community. This 1BR/1.5BA apartment
offers breathtaking views and comes with covered parking. The
spacious unit features a large balcony. Situated in a waterfront
building with direct ocean access, this apartment boasts a large
walk-in closet and a storage room. The […]

• 1 bed
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: CARIBBEAN HOUSE CONDO

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 750 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: No, Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $345

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $1,214

Waterfront Y/N: Yes County: Miami-Dade County

Date added: Added 7 months ago Original List Price: $250,000

DOM: 108 MLS ID: A11570085

Building Details
Number Of Units Total: 38 Building Area Total: 750 sq ft

StoriesTotal: 5 Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned, Parking-
Under Building, Limited # Of Vehicle, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers

Security Features: Smoke Detector,
Card Entry, Phone Entry, Lobby Secured

View: Garden View, Other View, Skyline

Entry Location: Foyer Building Name: CARIBBEAN HOUSE CONDO

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 5

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features:
Combination Tub & Shower

Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level,
Primary Bath Tub
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Amenities & Features
Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator

Exterior Features: East Of Us1, Open
Balcony

Cooling Y/N: Yes Waterfront Features: Canal Front,
Navigable Water, No Fixed Bridges, Ocean
Access

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: Closet Cabinetry, Entrance
Foyer, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central, Electric

Furnished: Unfurnished Flooring: Ceramic Floor, Tile


